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ANCIENT TOWN

Block/Basic Havana

Product Code

YFAOTT

YFAO49 YFAQ49
YFAO85 YFAO85
YFAOS9 YFAO89
YFAO 79 YFAOT9

YFAOTT

YCBOO08

YCBOO08

Standard sizes

Tolerance

0.0

170*700mm

6.0-6.2mm
167-17/2mm
690-702mm

4.0

170*700mm

4.0-4.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

YFAO49

YFAO85

YFAQOS9

YFAQT9

YFAOTT

YCBOO03
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